1 Name of the Work : Interior Furnishing & allied Civil Works 

pertaining to the proposed opening of State 

Bank of India, Temathani Branch at 

Temathani, P.O.: Lutunia, P.S.: Sabang, Dist.: 

Paschim Medinipur (WB) 

2 Estimated Amount put to Tender : `15,14,950.25 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fourteen 

Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty and Paise 

Twenty Five only) [BOQ to be followed for 

details] 

This amount is exclusive of GST, which shall be 

paid extra as applicable from time-to-time on the 

certified bill amount (s) on reimbursement-basis 

upon production of payment receipts / challans.